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Boss John A, insp U S Customs, r 1317
Masonic Av

Ross John B, driver, r 366, 12th Av
Boss John H, raach, r 242 Tremont Av
Boss John J, carp, r Elk Av, Glen Park
Boss John J, chief elk Northwestern

Pac B B and Santa Fe By, Perry
Bidg, r Sausalito

Boss John M, cooper, r 757 Howard
Boss John N, genl mgr National Law &

Collection Co, 251 Kearny
Boss John S, 'traveling pass agt S P Co,

r Berkeley
Boss John W, teamster, r 10a Binggoid
Boss Jonas, carp, r 3901 Folsom
Boss Joseph (Pierry & Boss) r 10 Mar-

shall
Boss Joseph A, teamster, r 12 Dehon
Boss Joseph M stev, r 4014, 19th
Boss Joseph N, glass beveler, r 1458

Haight
Boss Lee, r 81 Marshall
Boss Leila Miss, r 997 Scott
Boss Louis, civ engr, 24 4 Kearny, r 947

Steiner
Boss Louis, mach, r 337 Lexington Av
Boss Malcolm, blksmith, r 178 Henry
Boss Malcolm A, r 3902, 24th
Boss Malcolm G, blksmith, r 459, 11th
Boss Margaret, widow, r 2019 Turk
Boss Martha, widow, r 3205 Clay
Boss Mary, widow, r 39^ Godeus
Boss Maurice J, mach, r 1315 Shrader
Boss Nils, master mariner, r 829 Hamp-

shire
Boss Oscar A, bkkpr Silbey Grading and

Teaming Co, r 284 Dolores
Boss Paul, candymkr, r 4625 Mission
Boss Peter, printer, r 366 Grove
BOSS PETEE V, atty-at-law, 921 Pacific

Bldg, tel Douglas 4228
Boss Philip, elk West, Elliott & Gordon,

r 1667 Greenwich
Boss Philip, packer, r 383, 9th
Boss P M, lino opr, r 2641b Mission
Boss Bichard D (Edward Boss & Son) r

1461 Alabama
Boss Bobert, r 41 Octavia
Boss Bobert B, r 1334 Ellis
Boss Bobert C, engr, r 449 Frederick
Boss Bobert E, messgr, r 1291 Stanyan
Boss Boy G, electn, r 1709 Jones
Boss Samuel, metalwkr, r 611 Grove
Boss Sarah, widow, r 1478 Ellis
Boss Selina, widow, r 1035 Valencia
Boss Simon J, elk "Western Elec Co, r

680 Folsom
Boss Theodore B. acct, r 708 Shotwell
Boss Thomas, architect, r 109 Edgewood

Av
Boss Thomas, bkkpr, r 1453 Willard
Boss Thomas, tile setter, r 353 Missis-

sippi
Boss Thorns, with T Paterson Boss, r

1453 Willard
BOSS T PATTEBSON, architect. 222

Kearny, r 109 Edgewood
Boss W A, mach, r 422 Valencia
Boss Walter, pressman, r 4014, 19th
Boss Walter G, salesman, r 156 Albion

Av
Boss W Charles, supt, r 2134 Market
Ross William, r 1712 Fell
Boss William, carp, r 36 Fair Oaks
Boss William, mach opr, r 522 Vienna
Boss William, master mariner, r 46 Con-

don
Boss William A, cashier Am Steel &

Wire Co, r 21 Beulah
Boss William A, with John Hoey & Co, r

3739, 20th
Boss William E (Edward Boss & Sons)

r 1461 Alabama
Boss William F, r 1443 Shrader
Boss William J, storekpr, r 275 Lexing-

ton Av
Boss William M, sergt police, r 396 Cas-

tro

Boss William W, trav salesman San-
born, Vail & Co, r 1642 Webster

Boss W W, foreman Am Type Founders
Co, r Berkeley

Boss & McCormick (J F Boss and W L
McCormack) plumbers, 182 Jessie

Bossa Mary, widow, r 332 Green
jfcg'Bossa. See Bosa, Bosie and Bosso
Bossatti Frank (Demaria & Bossatti) 208

Montgomery
Bossbach Bobert, cooper, r 3121 Clement
Bossberg Max, pressman, r 180 Valpariso
Bosse Philip, millman, r 260 Guerrero
£2TBosseau. See Bousseau
Bosseler Charles, r 132, 9th Av
Bossello Michael (Bossello & Haag) r

1413 Powell
Bossello & Haag (M Bossello and T

Haag) restaurant, 318 Bush
Bossen Ingwald, master mariner, r 4215,

25th
Rossenau John, stev, r 77 Washington Sq
Rosser Alfred S, elk Carnegie Steel Co, r

Piedmont
Rosser Kate, widow, r 2122 Geary
Rosser Thomas, lab, r 3359, 26th
Rosser W P, r ):8 Jones
EOSSETEE JOHN H, mgr W R Grace

& Co, r Alameda
itSTRosseter. See Rossiter
Rossetti A A, elk Crocker Nat Bank, r

315 Lake
Rossetti Alexander, lab ,r 315 Lake
Rossetti Victor H, chief elk Wells, Fargo

Nevada Nat Pank, r 609 Ashbury
ROSSI A. & GO.

(A Bossi) machinists, wine presses,
grape crushers, macaroni machinery
and dies, and bread mixers, general
repairing, 322 Broadway, tel Douglas
2641

Rossi Albert, bartndr, r 1226 Pierce
Rossi Albert, liquors, 1801 Powell, r .

r 24
Montgomery Av

Rossi Amiglo, teamster, r 2257 Lombad
Rossi Andrew, candies, 387 Valencia
Rossi Angelo, r 1845 Stockton
Rossi Angelo J, pres Pelicano, Rossi &

Co, r 1032 Jones
Rossi Anthony Q (Bacigalupi, Bossi &

Co) r 1534 Jones
Bossi Anton J, elk E W McLellan Co

(Inc) r 3404a Mission
Bossi Antone, foreman Otis Elevator Co,

r 337 Chestnut
Bossi Antonio, lab, r 28 Boardman PI
Bossi Antonio, lab, r 1201, 16th Av South
Bossi Arthur A (A Bossi & Co) r 408

Pacific Av
Bossi August, carp, r 743 Filbert
Bossi Baptiste, r 2011 Stockton, rear
Bossi Benedict F, salesman Zellerbach

Paper Co, r 2548 Howard
Bossi C, photo mounter, r 112 Chapulte-

pec Av
Bossi Carlo scavenger, r 2257 Lombard
Rossi David, musician, 537 Vallejo
Rossi Domenico, carp, r 5 Moulton PI

ROSSI DRUG CO.
F Lovotti manager, druggists and
importers French, Italian and German
medicines; sole agents for Ferro
Quina Bitters and agents for the Ital-
ian Aromatic Fowders (sure cure for
rheumatism) agents for the Italian
tapeworm capsules (sure cure for
tapeworm) 1900 Union, tel West 422

Rossi Enrico, mach, r 769 Union
Rossi Enrique, comp, r 3002 Laguna
Rossi F, musician, r 55 Octavia
Rossi F & Co (F Rossi and C Saccarello)

fruits, 1086 Valencia
Rossi Frank (F Rossi & Co) r 2548 How-

ard
Rossi Frank, bartndr, r 46 Powell Av
Rossi Frank, lab, r 645 Chestnut
Rossi Frank, lab, r 3034 Franklin
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